
OFFPLAN 2
BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE
LEASEHOLD
IN CANGGU

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-2351

$289,000

130 sqm

120 sqm

2

Bathrooms

Leasehold

2

29.5 Years
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Located in the heart of Canggu, this villa boasts a strategic location surrounded by restaurants,
cafés, and wellness centers just 3 minutes from Echo Beach and La Brisa Market.

This beautifully furnished villa is set on 130 sqm of land and showcases a sleek, modern design.
Spanning two levels, the layout includes a fully equipped kitchen and a bright living area with
large sliding doors that seamlessly connect to the poolside, inviting in plenty of natural light. The
upper floor hosts a bedroom with its own private balcony, while the ground-floor bedroom
opens directly onto the pool. Each bedroom features its own ensuite bathroom for added
comfort and privacy.

Step outside to a central private swimming pool, surrounded by sunbeds and lush greenery an
ideal spot to relax and soak up the sun.

With its prime location, this villa offers a great investment opportunity. Contact us for more
information!

WE LOVE

The prime location

The Modern design

The Investment opportunity

 

KEY INFORMATION

Price: IDR 4,750,000,000


